Blutspenden in 63477 bis zum 10.10.2024

Di
Do
Mi
Do

03.09.2024
16:45-20:30 Uhr

05.09.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2024
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Maintal/Dornigheim 63477
Turngemeinde Dornigheim 1882 e.V.
Bahnhofstr. 64

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Mihlheim 63165
Willy-Brandt-Halle
Dietesheimer-Str. 90

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1



